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Following is the coming events and schedule:
4 May 25 Sunday - Memorial Service at Pleasant Hill Church located on SR327
South of Adelphi. Be ready to play at 1:00 PM.

L' May 25 Sunday Memorial Service at Green Summit Cemetery in Adelphi.
Be ready to play at approximately 2:30 PM

6 May 26 - Monday - Memorial Day Service at Church beside our rehearsal Hall
W Q. in Hallsville. Be ready to play at 9:30PM.

June 9 - Monday Rehearsal in Hallsville at 7:30PM. Mw\

7 June 15 - Sunday - Waverly Canal Days Parade in Waverly (SR23). Parade starts
at 2:30 PM. Meet near High School at 2:00PM

8 June 24 - Tuesday Pickaway County Fair. 9:30AM Play National Anthem in front
of Grandstand on our Wagon and then parade around the Race Track

07 June 27 - Friday Pickaway County Fair. Play for races at 1:30 PM.

[ 0 July 4 - Friday - Fourth of July parade in Ashville. Parade at 11:00. Meet the
< Band wagon at 10:30 AM at the parade start. Concert later.

' ! July 9 - Wednesday - Ross County Fair Grounds. tPM=2Details later F ,Qoa JHisE

f ““2 July 12 - Saturday - Gibsonville (SR678) Parade at 11AM. Meet at the starting
place on a farm on South side of town at 10:30 AM.

July 31 - Thursday - Clarksburg Field Day. Concerts at 1PM and 3PM.
August 2 & 3 - Saturday & Sunday - Ross Co Fair. Play for races at 12:30.

Please attend as many as possible each of the above events. We need YOU.
Wear Winter (full uniform) through the month of May.



